2024年北京大学现代农业研究院公开招聘工作人员面试成绩、总成绩及进入考察体检人员名单
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	报考单位
	报考岗位
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	名次
	是否进入考察体检

	北京大学现代农业研究院
	综合管理
	12024010810
	84.5
	86.90 
	85.94
	1
	是

	
	
	12024010918
	81.62
	87.60 
	85.21
	2
	是

	
	
	12024010228
	85.57
	84.30 
	84.81
	3
	否

	
	
	12024010201
	81.36
	86.60 
	84.50
	4
	否

	
	
	12024011125
	82.81
	82.50 
	82.62
	5
	否

	
	
	12024011121
	81.00
	82.40 
	81.84
	6
	否



